MESICNI ROZPIS - UMT __DUBEN 2025 Zména &slo: 5
HOD. T 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 ] 9:00 ] 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 17:00 ] 18:00 | 19:00 | 20:00 | 21:00 | 22:00 ]

MIN. | of15]30]as] o|15|30]4s] o] 15]30|as] o]15]30[as] o|15|30|as] o]15]30]as| o|15|30]as] o]15]30|as] o]15]30[as] of15|30|as] o]15]30]as] o|15]30]as] o] 15 30‘45

1.Ut Flégr

2.5t Starsi 7aci
3.Ct

4.Pa
5.So
6.Ne
7.Po Starsi zaci
8.Ut | ]
9.Str

10.Ct
11.Pa
12.S0
13.Ne Vodérek
14.Po
15.Ut
16.St

17.Ct

18.Pa
19.So0
20.Ne
21.Po
22.Ut Flégr

23.5t

24.Ct

25.Pa

26.S0 ml. pfipravka
27.Ne
28.Po
29.Ut
30.St GymDK
MIN. "~ o] 15]30] as] o[ 15 30 s] o[ 15[ 30 as] o] 15]30]as] o[ 1530 as] o[ 15[ 30 as] o] 15| 30[as] o[ 1530] as] o] 15[30] as| o] 15] 0] as| o[ 15]30] as] o[ 15[ 30] as| o] 15[ 0] as| o] 15]30] as] o['15[30] as| o] 15]30] as| o] 15]30] 5]
HOD. 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 ]| 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 17:00 | 18:00 | 19:00 | 20:00 | 21:00 | 22:00 |

zména vyhrazena !

0‘15 30| as] o 15]30]4s] o] 15|30 a5] o] 15]30]as|

Flégr

Starsi Zaci

Flégr

Flégr




